Product name

Commercial charges
Commercial green

Commercial general waste
Domestic charges

Domestic general waste
Domestic clean fill (less than 1tonne)
Domestic green

All other waste charges

Car bodies

Stripped car bodies (per item)
Fridge / freezer (per item)
Contaminated soil

Special waste - Asbestos
Special waste

Special waste - Polystyrene
Tyres - Car tyres

Tyres - Earth moving machines
Tyres - Mixed loads

Tyres - Truck / tractors

Tyres - Car per item

Tyres - Truck per item

Price (incl

GST)

per tonne/

item

Contaminated soil will not be accepted during
winter months, from June 1- September 30 each year.

92.00
225.98

264.00
26.50
92.00

40.00
20.00
25.00
22598
304.75
262.20
2500.00
421.80
504.10
504.10
504.10
4.00
10.00

Minimum price
(where
applicable)

46.00
13.00

20.00
26.50
5.00

152.38
13110
1250.00
42.20
5040
5040
5040



