Product name	Price (incl GST) per tonne/ item	Minimum price (where applicable)
Commercial charges		
Commercial green	92.00	46.00
Commercial general waste	225.98	113.00
Domestic charges		
Domestic general waste	264.00	20.00
Domestic clean fill (less than 1 tonne)	26.50	26.50
Domestic green	92.00	5.00
All other waste charges		
Car bodies	40.00	-
Stripped car bodies (per item)	20.00	-
Fridge / freezer (per item)	25.00	-
Contaminated soil	225.98	-
Special waste - Asbestos	304.75	152.38
Special waste	262.20	131.10
Special waste – Polystyrene	2500.00	1250.00
Tyres – Car tyres	421.80	42.20
Tyres - Earth moving machines	504.10	50.40
Tyres – Mixed loads	504.10	50.40
Tyres – Truck / tractors	504.10	50.40
Tyres – Car per item	4.00	-
Tyres - Truck per item	10.00	-